EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250401
PAGE 1
SENTRY CCDS
Die-Cast Aluminum LED Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

CC Custom Color PD 36" Swivel Pendant Mount
CCDS
ORDERING GUIDE CCDS-EM-R-1-AB-CN-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Universal End/Ceiling
2	 Flash in emergency mode (EM models) or continuous flash (AC models)
3	 For 12-24V (AC or DC) normally-off fire alarm signal
4	 AC models only
5	 Includes tamper proof screws (TP)
6	 EM models only
7	 Order separately
8	 Wall mount only
F Flash in Emergency Mode2 TP Tamper Proof Screws
FA Flash in AC and Emergency Mode3 PC1 1⁄8" PC Faceplate5
FB [FA] Option Including Buzzer SD Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics6
FZ [F] Option Including Buzzer IR Self-Diagnostics With Infrared Remote Testing
DKV1 Dual Circuit Input, 120VAC4 TLRT Infrared Hand Held Transmitter
DKV1 Dual Circuit Input, 277VAC4 M990010 Wire Guard7
DL Damp Location
SWIVEL PENDANT MOUNTINGDIMENSIONS
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250401
PAGE 3
SENTRY CCDS
Die-Cast Aluminum LED Exit Sign
ADDITIONAL IMAGERY